

STRIKE OUT HOMELESSNESS

MAY 10th @ 6pm

MORE DETAILS: BETHESDAHS.ORG/EVENTS



Team Registration

Team Name	
Team Sponsor	
Team Contact Info	
Captain	
Bowler 1	T-Shirt Size
Bowler 2	T-Shirt Size
Bowler 3	T-Shirt Size
Bowler 4	T-Shirt Size
Bowler 5	T-Shirt Size

Strikes to End Homelessness

May 10, 2024 Boulevard Bowl

Team Captains, please send your team registration fee by May 6 to Bethesda House Bowling, 834 State St Schenectady NY 12307

Self-Sponsoring Teams Must Raise \$500 to Enter. A Pledge Form is Enclosed for Teams to Use. Teams May also be Sponsored by an Individual or Business.

Bethesda House of Schenectady is a 501(c)3, and GE Match Organization



Please Help Make a Difference and Pledge to Sponsor Me at

Strikes to End Homelessness

Bowler's Name _

Donor Name	Amt	Donor Name	Amt

Bowlers, please send your donations to your Team Captain for remittance to Bethesda House by May 6. Bowlers registration fee is \$15. Bowling Starts at 6:00 PM.

Pizza is Served.

Bethesda House of Schenectady is a 501(c)3, and GE Match Organization